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Asset /| D Description

Dynano by Excel I ware, Inc.
H xed Asset Listing

Vendor & Serial# Locati on & Tag#

80033
80033
80034
80034
80035
80035
80036
80036
80037
80037
80038
80038
80039
80039
80040
80040
80041
80041
80042
80042
80043
80043
180

PNEUVATI C R VET BUSTER

PNELMATI C R VET BUSTER

PNELMATI C R VET BUSTER

PNELMVATI C R VET BUSTER

304 PAM NG BREAKER

30# 1 X114

60# PNEUMATI C ROK DRI LL
718 X 4-1/4 SHANK

90# PNEUMATI C BREAKER
1-1/8 X6

90# PNEUMATI C BREAKER
1-1/8 X 6"

16" SAW [CE=P aJr

9% PNELMATI C ROK

DRILL 3/4 X 3-3/4"
MANHOLE FRESH Al R BLOMR
WTH GAS ENG N

Report includes Both Active & O sposed

Acquired Dates: Al
D sposed Dates: Al

TAMDO
70015
TAVCO
7Q024
TAMDO
70036
TAMDO
7A058
SULLAIR
2610426
KENT Al R TOOL
7Q081
TAMDO
7K124
TAMDO
88148
HUSQUARNA
20081000038
SULA R
68252232
PUREGAS
2707040266

VM
9 A

S A
S A
S A
S A
S A
S A
S A
S A
S A

S A
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Yrs Acq Date D spDate  Acq Qost Sal vage Deprec  Net Vgleue
5 04/02/ 08 750. 00 .00 .00 750. 00
5 04/ 02/ 08 750. 00 .00 .00 750. 00
5 04/02/ 08 02/09/ 11 750. 00 .00 .00 750. 00
5 04/02/ 08 750. 00 .00 .00 750. 00
5 04/ 18/ 08 650. 00 .00 .00 650. 00
5 05/ 02/ 08 1, 150. 00 .00 .00 1,150.00
5 05/07/08 675. 00 .00 .00 675. 00
5 05/07/08 675. 00 .00 .00 675. 00
5 05/ 16/ 08 1, 200. 00 .00 .00 1, 200.00
5 05/ 14/ 08 500. 00 .00 .00 500. 00
5 05/ 29/ 08 550. 00 .00 .00 550. 00
260, 868. 77 .00 4,576.00 256, 292. 77

479, 226. 73 .00 15,223.00 464, 003. 73



